JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

Cammerce Public Schoels

217 Commerce Street

Commerce, Oklahoma 74339-2200
(918) 675-4316
Fax (918) 675-4464

PUBLIC NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETINGS
BOARD OF EDUCATION

12, 2015
9,2015
9, 2015
13, 2015
11, 2015
8, 2015
13, 2015
10, 2015
14, 2015
12, 2015
9, 2015
14, 2015

MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

2015

6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

COMMERCE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

BOARD OF EDUCATION BUILDING
BOARD OF EDUCATION BUILDING
BOARD OF EDUCATION BUILDING
BOARD OF EDUCATION BUILDING
BOARD OF EDUCATION BUILDING
BOARD OF EDUCATION BUILDING
BOARD OF EDUCATION BUILDING
BOARD OF EDUCATION BUILDING
BOARD OF EDUCATION BUILDING
BOARD OF EDUCATION BUILDING
BOARD OF EDUCATION BUILDING
BOARD OF EDUCATION BUILDING

The BOARD OF EDUCATION BUILDING is located at 217 Commerce St, Commerce, OK.

Approved in Regular Board Meeting November 10, 2014.
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County Clerk >

By Deputy
Alexander Elementary School Commerce Middle School Commerce High School
601 East 6™ Street 500 East Commerce 420 D Street
(918) 6754336 (918) 675-4101 (918) 6754343
FAX (918) 675-5056 FAX (918) 675-5353 FAX (918) 675-4682



